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Bush, r   1     4     1 7 5  1 3  3 2 3 5 4 
Carson, r  1            1   1 1 1  1   1 
Christie, r        6    1  6 3  4 3  1 1 4 1 7 
Cruz, r        1    1  3 1    1  2 4 2 1 
Fiorina, r   1     3      1   2 1   1 6 1 2 
Gilmore, r                         
Huckabee, r                       1  
Kasich, r   5 1 1   6    1  4  1 10 3  1 1 2 4 3 
Paul, r                    1     
Rubio, r    1    1  1   1 5 1  3 5 5 1 1 6 9 6 
Trump, r  4 5 1  1  18 1 3  3 3 50 12  12 16 4 11 15 30 14 20 
Bryan Bennett   1                      
Kristin Johnson   1                      
Mike Rowe    1                     
Joe Biden    1     1   1 1            
Emily Rose Sheasley         1                
Murray Wigsten           1              
Michael Bloomberg              2           
Tom Cruise              2           
Brandon Kim Levesque               1          
SCATTER        1     1 1        1 1 4 
Linda K. Smith               1          
Mitt Romney                 1        
Scott Walker                       1  
Jim Webb                         
Elizabeth Warren                         
Jason Alexander                         
Brian Lawrence                         
P. Carter                         
J.K. Johnson                         
Dr. Shashonk Joshi                         
Mahtowin Munro                         
Gary Johnson                         
Liam Gleeson                         
Steve Rogers                         
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Bush, r 6 8 3 3 6 1 2 2 1 7 7 1 1 5 2 94 
Carson, r 2 1 5 1 1 1 18 
Christie, r 3 4 4 6 7 2 1 1 5 1 4 3 1 4 1 3 87 
Cruz, r 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 3 43 
Fiorina, r 5 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 34 
Gilmore, r 5 5 
Huckabee, r 1 
Kasich, r 5 7 1 1 11 1 7 2 4 8 4 2 1 5 9 1 3 115 
Paul, r 1 2 
Rubio, r 2 3 1 4 4 1 1 1 4 67 
Trump, r 17 30 14 6 38 18 16 8 13 12 42 13 8 8 6 9 1 73 5 2 12 1 575 
Bryan Bennett 1 
Kristin Johnson 1 
Mike Rowe 1 
Joe Biden 1 1 1 1 8 
Emily Rose Sheasley 1 
Murray Wigsten 1 
Michael Bloomberg 1 1 1 2 1 8 
Tom Cruise 2 
Brandon Kim Levesque 1 
SCATTER 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 19 
Linda K. Smith 1 
Mitt Romney 2 
Scott Walker 1 
Jim Webb 1 1 
Elizabeth Warren 1 1 
Jason Alexander 1 1 
Brian Lawrence 1 1 
P. Carter 1 1 
J.K. Johnson 1 1 
Dr. Shashomk Joshi 1 1 
Mahtowin Munro 1 1 
Gary Johnson 1 1 2 
Liam Gleeson 1 1 
Steve Rogers 1 1 




